
                 Wake UCC                 8/312/2021 
 

1.  

2. Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

3. Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518 

4. Louis Panzer, NC 811, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1736 

5. Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 

6. Curtis Rice, Dominion Energy - Raleigh region, curtis.rice@dominionenergy.com 

7. Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
8. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 
9. Betty Pearce, Town of Wake Forest, bpearce@wakeforestnc.gov 
10. Guy Smith  CTIC BizDev.CTIC@gmail.com 919-378-1545 
11. Trevor.green@dominionenergy.com, 919-819-1244 

12. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy     

Emailsandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com  Office 919-836-2421  

13. Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its.nc.com 919-819-9755Ronnie Davis    

rdavis@ncuc.net  

14. Ronnie Davis rdavis@ncuc.net  
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